W
IR
E C
O
N
N
EC
TO

IR
E C
O
N
N
EC
TO
R
S
STANDARD
Wire Connectors
GROUNDING
Wire Connectors
1
TITAN3 # COLOR MIN GAUGE MAX GAUGE UNIT UPC INNER I2OF5 PCK QTY STKNG
TESR-100 RED 2 - #14 4 - #12 8-10150-04089-0 108-10150-04089-7 100 •
TESR-250 RED 2 - #14 4 - #12 8-10150-04088-3 108-10150-04088-0 250 •
TESY-100 YELLOW 3 - #20 2 - #12 8-10150-04087-6 108-10150-04087-3 100 •
TESY-500 YELLOW 3 - #20 2 - #12 8-10150-04086-9 108-10150-04086-6 500 •
TESO-100 ORANGE 2 - #18 2 - #14 8-10150-04085-2 108-10150-04085-9 100 •
TESO-500 ORANGE 2 - #18 2 - #14 8-10150-04084-5 108-10150-04084-2 500 •
TESB-100 BLUE 3 - #20 3 - #16 8-10150-04083-8 108-10150-04083-5 100 •
TESB-300 BLUE 3 - #20 3 - #16 8-10150-04082-1 108-10150-04082-8 300 •
TESG-100 GREY 2 - #22 1 - #16 w/ 1 - #18 w/ 1 - #20 8-10150-04081-4 108-10150-04081-1 100 •
TESG-450 GREY 2 - #22 1-#16 w/ 1-#18 w/ 1-#20 8-10150-04080-7 108-10150-04080-4 450 •
TITAN3 # COLOR MIN GAUGE MAX GAUGE UNIT UPC INNER I2OF5 PCK QTY STKNG
TEWN-50 GREEN 2 - #14 5 - #12 8-10150-04104-0 108-10150-04104-7 50 •
TEWN-250 GREEN 2 - #14 5 - #12 8-10150-04103-3 108-10150-04103-0 250 •
0.39 in 0.33 in0.48 in0.53 in0.63 in
0.69 in 0.59 in
0.85 in0.92 in1.03 in
0.75 in

IR
E C
O
N
N
EC
TO
R
S
WINGED
Wire Connectors
SOFT GRIP WINGED
Wire Connectors
2
TITAN3 # COLOR MIN GAUGE MAX GAUGE UNIT UPC INNER I2OF5 PCK QTY STKNG
TEWB-50 BLUE 3 - #12 2 - #6 8-10150-04101-9 108-10150-04101-6 50 •
TEWB-100 BLUE 3 - #12 2 - #6 8-10150-04102-6 108-10150-04102-3 100 •
TEWG-50 GRAY 3 - #14 w/ 1 - #18 3 - #10 8-10150-04100-2 108-10150-04100-9 50 •
TEWG-250 GRAY 3 - #14 w/ 1 - #18 3 - #10 8-10150-04099-9 108-10150-04099-6 250 •
TEWR-100 RED 2 - #14 5 - #12 8-10150-04098-2 108-10150-04098-9 100 •
TEWR-500 RED 2 - #14 5 - #12 8-10150-04096-8 108-10150-04096-5 500 •
TEWR-20K RED 2 - #14 5 - #12 8-10150-04107-1 108-10150-04107-8 25,000 •
TEWT-100 TAN 2 - #20  3 - #10 8-10150-04095-1 108-10150-04095-8 100 •
TEWT-500 TAN 2 - #20  3 - #10 8-10150-04093-7 108-10150-04093-4 500 •
TEWT-30K TAN 2 - #20  3 - #10 8-10150-04106-4 108-10150-04106-1 25,000 •
TEWY-100 YELLOW  2 - #18 3 - #12 8-10150-04092-0 108-10150-04092-7 100 •
TEWY-500 YELLOW  2 - #18 3 - #12 8-10150-04090-6 108-10150-04090-3 500 •
TEWY-35K YELLOW  2 - #18 3 - #12 8-10150-04105-7 108-10150-04105-4 35,000 •
TITAN3 # COLOR MIN GAUGE MAX GAUGE UNIT UPC INNER I2OF5 PCK QTY STKNG
TEGWT-500 TAN 3 - #22 3 - #10 8-10150-04108-8 108-10150-04108-5 500 •
For Patent information, go to www.titan3patents.com
0.71 in